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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Tebo              M2029         1/21       15:20    4:57       15:21
2     Kent Wories            M2029         2/21       16:04    5:11       16:05
3     Justin Mock            M2029         3/21       16:05    5:12       16:07
4     John Gaudette          M2029         4/21       16:47    5:25       16:49
5     Tj Doherty             M3039         1/31       16:53    5:27       16:54
6     Nick Petraglia         M2029         5/21       17:03    5:30       17:04
7     Andy Rinne             M3039         2/31       17:11    5:33       17:11
8     Adrienne Herzog        F2029         1/48       17:17    5:35       17:19
9     Paul Sovik-Siemens     M2029         6/21       17:20    5:36       17:22
10    Simon Escorcia         M3039         3/31       17:54    5:47       17:55
11    Erik Edgar             M5059         1/12       18:05    5:50       18:07
12    Captain Dreadrooster   F2029         2/48       18:06    5:51       18:08
13    Kim Dobson             F2029         3/48       18:24    5:56       18:26
14    Kelsey Jones           F3039         1/71       18:30    5:59       18:33
15    Logan Martin           M2029         7/21       18:32    5:59       18:35
16    Ryan Wess              M3039         4/31       18:36    6:00       18:38
17    Adam Begin             M3039         5/31       18:40    6:02       18:42
18    Luciano Vargas         M3039         6/31       19:15    6:13       19:17
19    Rob Larocque                          0/0       19:28    6:17       19:30
20    Clark Fox              M4049         1/25       19:39    6:21       19:41
21    Taylor Brinkenhoff     M1319          1/5       19:54    6:26       19:56
22    Mike Mierendorf        M2029         8/21       20:28    6:37       20:31
23    Dane Huish             M3039         7/31       20:25    6:35       20:50
24    Laura Mortimer         F2029         4/48       20:46    6:42       20:54
25    Willem Luten           M0112         1/17       21:20    6:53       21:22
26    Unknown O'Hagan        M0112         2/17       21:30    6:56       21:32
27    Rod Switzer            M5059         2/12       21:31    6:57       21:33
28    Henry Schloss          M3039         8/31       21:33    6:57       21:40
29    John Leill             M4049         2/25       21:54    7:04       21:58
30    Jesse Hormachea        M2029         9/21       22:05    7:08       22:17
31    Sarah Ziherl           F2029         5/48       22:05    7:08       22:18
32    Heather Steffen        F3039         2/71       22:37    7:18       22:37
33    Neal Williams          M4049         3/25       22:43    7:20       22:50
34    Christian Sapakoff     M0112         3/17       22:52    7:23       22:56
35    Jill Redding           F4049         1/36       23:00    7:26       23:04
36    Alex Rank              M3039         9/31       23:09    7:28       23:14
37    Kevin Ritter           M2029        10/21       23:11    7:29       23:16
38    Jess Ryan              F2029         6/48       23:16    7:31       23:16
39    Jessica Osborne        F3039         3/71       23:18    7:31       23:21
40    Tony Kaleth            M6069          1/6       23:15    7:30       23:22
41    Michael Horne          M4049         4/25       23:21    7:32       23:23
42    Ryan Wilcox            M2029        11/21       23:32    7:36       23:37
43    Rachel Wilcox          F2029         7/48       23:35    7:37       23:40
44    Cole Siegler           M0112         4/17       23:50    7:41       23:52
45    Nick Swartzendruber    M3039        10/31       23:43    7:39       23:53
46    Kate Danzer            F3039         4/71       24:08    7:47       24:16
47    David Kelble           M5059         3/12       24:18    7:51       24:21
48    Glory Haucke           F3039         5/71       24:34    7:56       24:36
49    Dutch Ross             M4049         5/25       24:37    7:57       24:43
50    Ray Packingham         M3039        11/31       22:51    7:22       24:47
51    Amy Sullivan           F3039         6/71       24:34    7:56       24:53
52    Dylan Luyten           M4049         6/25       24:51    8:01       24:58
53    Greg Crosse            M4049         7/25       24:55    8:03       25:01
54    Barbara Fried          F4049         2/36       24:53    8:02       25:02
55    Madison Shults         F0112         1/20       24:50    8:01       25:05
56    Kelsey Jelsma          F2029         8/48       24:41    7:58       25:07
57    Mark Pigg              M4049         8/25       25:07    8:07       25:11
58    Joe Peters             M3039        12/31       24:54    8:02       25:15
59    Lori Dandley           F5059         1/13       25:10    8:07       25:21
60    Samantha Ertenberg     F3039         7/71       25:14    8:09       25:22
61    Keely Marlin           F3039         8/71       25:03    8:05       25:23
62    Graham Williams        M1319          2/5       25:18    8:10       25:25
63    Adriana Yoder          F3039         9/71       25:09    8:07       25:30
64    Andy Ramirez           M4049         9/25       25:28    8:13       25:36
65    Ian Buchanan           M4049        10/25       25:34    8:15       25:46
66    Edward King            M5059         4/12       25:40    8:17       25:47
67    Nicole Schaer          F2029         9/48       25:45    8:19       25:51
68    Sarah Fitzgerald       F3039        10/71       25:34    8:15       25:53
69    Greg Sapakoff          M5059         5/12       25:49    8:20       25:54
70    Lora Ledermann         F4049         3/36       25:56    8:22       26:05
71    Unknown Participant                   0/0       26:00    8:23       26:08
72    Todd Singler           M4049        11/25       26:07    8:26       26:10
73    Daniel Rogers          M4049        12/25       26:05    8:25       26:12
74    Daniel Tingley         M0112         5/17       26:04    8:25       26:13
75    Cyndi Stovall          F4049         4/36       26:11    8:27       26:17
76    David Dye              M4049        13/25       26:07    8:26       26:23
77    Brandon Williams       M2029        12/21       26:04    8:25       26:24
78    Jennifer Paiement      F4049         5/36       26:10    8:27       26:28
79    Heather Alvarado       F4049         6/36       26:15    8:28       26:30
80    Ben Ginsberg           M0112         6/17       26:32    8:34       26:34
81    Rick Ginsberg          M4049        14/25       26:28    8:33       26:35
82    Unknown Helland        F              1/7       26:32    8:34       26:37
83    Unknown Helland        F              2/7       26:32    8:34       26:38
84    Lilly Cory             F0112         2/20       26:30    8:33       26:38
85    Brent Kieft            M5059         6/12       26:31    8:34       26:39
86    Kylie Straub           F0112         3/20       26:51    8:40       26:53
87    Leia McKinnon          F3039        11/71       26:47    8:39       26:54
88    David Bloom            M3039        13/31       26:52    8:40       26:56
89    Melissa Bloom          F4049         7/36       26:51    8:40       26:56
90    Erin Onsager           F2029        10/48       26:55    8:41       26:59
91    Max Cintora            M0112         7/17       26:57    8:42       27:05
92    Elizabeth Friesen Birk F0112         4/20       27:01    8:43       27:10
93    Adam Alban             M4049        15/25       26:54    8:41       27:11
94    Reid Wiecks            M6069          2/6       26:42    8:37       27:15
95    Chris Huyer            M4049        16/25       27:08    8:46       27:18
96    Tim Lane               M3039        14/31       27:00    8:43       27:22
97    Phillip Thompson       M3039        15/31       27:26    8:51       27:28
98    Darcie Davis           F3039        12/71       27:26    8:51       27:29
99    Tiffany Scherer        F3039        13/71       27:25    8:51       27:29
100   Elizabeth Mierendorf   F2029        11/48       27:25    8:51       27:31
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101   Bill Culkin            M5059         7/12       27:35    8:54       27:44
102   Mallory Houck          F2029        12/48       27:26    8:51       27:46
103   Nancy Reinhard         F3039        14/71       27:37    8:55       27:57
104   Ryan Morahan           M3039        16/31       27:49    8:59       27:58
105   Amanda Meier           F2029        13/48       27:40    8:56       27:58
106   Sara Magnotta          F3039        15/71       27:44    8:57       28:00
107   Gene Zumberge          M5059         8/12       27:50    8:59       28:01
108   Dan Connolly                          0/0       28:03    9:03       28:09
109   Hannah Connolly        F0112         5/20       28:02    9:03       28:09
110   Amanda Tee             F3039        16/71       27:52    9:00       28:10
111   Patti Thurman          F5059         2/13       27:59    9:02       28:10
112   Sarah Appleby          F3039        17/71       27:53    9:00       28:11
113   Casey Collinsworth     F1319          1/7       28:03    9:03       28:11
114   Brian Cichon           M2029        13/21       27:49    8:59       28:13
115   Kristin Mehring        F3039        18/71       28:19    9:08       28:22
116   Ashley Hickey          F2029        14/48       27:57    9:01       28:23
117   Dennis Scharinger      M6069          3/6       28:11    9:06       28:23
118   Kimberly Wilson        F3039        19/71       28:21    9:09       28:25
119   Lynda Lozier           F5059         3/13       28:10    9:06       28:26
120   Rod Johnson            M4049        17/25       28:15    9:07       28:29
121   Mike Kennedy           M2029        14/21       28:17    9:08       28:29
122   Chuck Smith            M4049        18/25       28:24    9:10       28:30
123   Tricia Hemsky          F4049         8/36       28:20    9:09       28:33
124   Frank Debick           M3039        17/31       28:23    9:10       28:33
125   Ted Swan               M2029        15/21       28:05    9:04       28:37
126   Paulo Virreira         M2029        16/21       28:17    9:08       28:38
127   Glenn Gallacher        M4049        19/25       28:47    9:17       28:52
128   Heather Brady          F3039        20/71       28:47    9:17       28:52
129   Jennifer Kincaid       F4049         9/36       28:53    9:19       29:06
130   Ricky Woessner         M0112         8/17       28:43    9:16       29:12
131   Rachel Lane            F1319          2/7       29:04    9:23       29:15
132   Jacqueline Linton      F2029        15/48       29:01    9:22       29:15
133   Liz Rogers             F3039        21/71       29:08    9:24       29:16
134   Katie Hanchuruck       F2029        16/48       29:00    9:22       29:25
135   Holyce McIntire        F3039        22/71       29:12    9:26       29:25
136   Michele Mamet          F3039        23/71       29:13    9:26       29:27
137   Austin Brown           M2029        17/21       28:12    9:06       29:30
138   Andrea Debick          F3039        24/71       29:19    9:28       29:30
139   Trasi Alexander        F3039        25/71       29:11    9:25       29:30
140   Maggie McEntee         F2029        17/48       28:13    9:06       29:31
141   Jacob Ingelhart        M1319          3/5       29:20    9:28       29:38
142   Veronica Bradsby       F4049        10/36       29:20    9:28       29:39
143   Jessica Letts          F3039        26/71       28:55    9:20       29:41
144   Robin Younkman         M4049        20/25       29:21    9:28       29:43
145   Chantell Arellano      F3039        27/71       29:21    9:28       29:43
146   Jenny Savage           F2029        18/48       29:27    9:30       29:48
147   Chris Doernbrack       M3039        18/31       29:24    9:29       29:49
148   Caitlin Shay           F2029        19/48       29:48    9:37       30:03
149   Sara Wess              F3039        28/71       29:49    9:37       30:03
150   Katie Mudd             F3039        29/71       30:05    9:43       30:11
151   Annalisa Hartmann      F2029        20/48       29:58    9:40       30:12
152   Leo Rubio              M5059         9/12       30:11    9:45       30:21
153   Julie Halpin           F2029        21/48       30:41    9:54       30:51
154   Kimberly Hukill        F4049        11/36       30:35    9:52       31:02
155   Faith Kim              F3039        30/71       30:47    9:56       31:08
156   Kevin Kim              M2029        18/21       30:48    9:56       31:10
157   Molly Stein            F1319          3/7       30:50    9:57       31:11
158   Jason Deyoung          M2029        19/21       30:50    9:57       31:21
159   Angela Thornton        F2029        22/48       30:59   10:00       31:23
160   Lauren Simmons         F3039        31/71       30:55    9:59       31:25
161   Walt Karabin           M4049        21/25       31:29   10:10       31:45
162   Mia Keller             F0112         6/20       31:37   10:12       31:46
163   Ciara Williamson       F2029        23/48       31:24   10:08       31:52
164   Diana Amble            F2029        24/48       31:52   10:17       31:55
165   Shirley Hoff           F4049        12/36       31:38   10:12       32:00
166   Shannon Leill          F2029        25/48       31:34   10:11       32:01
167   David Amble            M2029        20/21       31:59   10:19       32:02
168   Katherine Picard       F2029        26/48       31:51   10:17       32:02
169   Rebecca Hinkson        F3039        32/71       31:55   10:18       32:06
170   Sheila Stanley         F4049        13/36       31:43   10:14       32:07
171   Stan Stanley           M4049        22/25       31:42   10:14       32:07
172   Marianne Marshall      F2029        27/48       31:09   10:03       32:08
173   Katie Ware             F2029        28/48       31:12   10:04       32:10
174   Stephen Romero         M5059        10/12       32:04   10:21       32:15
175   Lisa Heaton            F5059         4/13       32:03   10:21       32:18
176   Nicole Lane            F3039        33/71       31:58   10:19       32:20
177   Eloy Lopez             M3039        19/31       30:48    9:57       32:22
178   Samantha Lopez         F3039        34/71       30:49    9:57       32:23
179   John Ahlenius          M70UP          1/3       32:11   10:23       32:26
180   Laurel Barsa           F4049        14/36       32:18   10:26       32:29
181   Kecia Carroll          F4049        15/36       32:19   10:26       32:29
182   Ozlem Akdogan          F4049        16/36       32:07   10:22       32:30
183   Suzie Johnston         F5059         5/13       32:17   10:25       32:31
184   Danielle Carroll       F3039        35/71       32:25   10:28       32:36
185   Jody Randall           F4049        17/36       32:32   10:30       32:42
186   Cher Masini            F3039        36/71       32:36   10:31       32:51
187   Amy Miller             F2029        29/48       32:59   10:39       33:04
188   David Clark            M3039        20/31       32:59   10:39       33:04
189   Carol Von Michaelis    F2029        30/48       32:45   10:34       33:07
190   Shad Richards          M3039        21/31       32:20   10:26       33:13
191   Piper Gould            F3039        37/71       32:08   10:22       33:24
192   Kenya Calderon         F3039        38/71       33:17   10:45       33:26
193   Amy Tingley            F3039        39/71       33:16   10:44       33:27
194   Jacinta Edson          F3039        40/71       33:20   10:45       33:29
195   Charlie Manta          M0112         9/17       33:30   10:49       33:32
196   Nicole Harwell         F0112         7/20       33:30   10:49       33:33
197   Erin Harwell           F0112         8/20       33:29   10:49       33:33
198   Barb Harwell           F4049        18/36       33:30   10:49       33:33
199   Jill Ellingson         F4049        19/36       33:20   10:46       33:34
200   Gina Kelble            F0112         9/20       33:32   10:49       33:42
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201   Sophia Stone           F2029        31/48       32:27   10:28       33:46
202   Emily Huft             F2029        32/48       33:23   10:47       33:54
203   Carla Castillo         F2029        33/48       33:38   10:51       33:54
204   Maxwell Straub         M0112        10/17       33:50   10:55       33:56
205   Lisa Truong            F2029        34/48       33:51   10:56       33:56
206   Mary Dickerson         F6069          1/9       33:34   10:50       34:07
207   Pamela Rhoads          F6069          2/9       34:13   11:03       34:13
208   Taylor Hoff            F0112        10/20       33:59   10:58       34:24
209   Susan Lamb             F4049        20/36       34:01   10:59       34:25
210   Michelle Kelble        F4049        21/36       34:16   11:04       34:27
211   Katie Kelble           F0112        11/20       34:16   11:04       34:27
212   Kathryn Huft           F2029        35/48       33:57   10:57       34:28
213   Mariana Valeur         F3039        41/71       34:14   11:03       34:29
214   Karen McCusker         F5059         6/13       34:10   11:02       34:29
215   Michelle Goz           F3039        42/71       34:13   11:03       34:30
216   Bug Brown              F5059         7/13       34:29   11:08       34:33
217   Sadie Jonson           F0112        12/20       34:35   11:10       34:42
218   Jen Jonson             F3039        43/71       34:35   11:10       34:42
219   Savannah Siegler       F0112        13/20       34:32   11:09       34:49
220   Nicole Rogers          F4049        22/36       34:30   11:08       34:49
221   Mike Cunningham        M3039        22/31       34:03   10:59       35:01
222   Meredith Broome        F4049        23/36       34:51   11:15       35:07
223   Chelly Mudd            F5059         8/13       35:06   11:20       35:12
224   Lisa Elsinger          F2029        36/48       34:43   11:12       35:12
225   Cheryl Ames            F6069          3/9       34:40   11:11       35:13
226   Peggy Andersson        F4049        24/36       35:00   11:18       35:22
227   Michelle Andersson     F1319          4/7       35:00   11:18       35:23
228   Skye Bradshaw          F5059         9/13       35:15   11:23       35:34
229   Renee Cunningham       F3039        44/71       34:38   11:11       35:35
230   Anne Aubry             F3039        45/71       34:55   11:16       35:38
231   Michelle Norris        F3039        46/71       34:55   11:16       35:38
232   Heather Dirkmaat       F3039        47/71       34:27   11:07       35:42
233   Austin Mandl           M0112        11/17       35:25   11:26       35:44
234   Mikel Rawls            F4049        25/36       35:40   11:31       35:53
235   Tim Rawls              M5059        11/12       35:41   11:31       35:54
236   Anthea Martin          F3039        48/71       35:27   11:27       36:00
237   Noelle Swartzendruber  F0112        14/20       35:15   11:23       36:00
238   Silas Swartzendruber   M0112        12/17       35:14   11:22       36:01
239   Jaime Swartzendruber   F3039        49/71       35:15   11:22       36:01
240   Kathy Lane             F3039        50/71       35:55   11:36       36:19
241   Lynne Collinsworth     F              3/7       36:18   11:43       36:27
242   Annie Mehlmen          F3039        51/71       35:21   11:24       36:41
243   Kim Tesoriero          F3039        52/71       35:31   11:28       37:01
244   Catherine Doernbrack   F3039        53/71       36:40   11:50       37:06
245   Melanie Edwards        F2029        37/48       36:44   11:51       37:06
246   Marily Lane            F6069          4/9       36:39   11:50       37:08
247   Mark Lane              M3039        23/31       36:57   11:55       37:09
248   Nathan Lane            M0112        13/17       36:58   11:56       37:09
249   Connie Patrick         F5059        10/13       37:12   12:00       37:15
250   Stefanie Reid          F2029        38/48       35:57   11:36       37:18
251   Lisa Counterman        F4049        26/36       37:28   12:05       37:28
252   Jordan Davidson        F0112        15/20       37:16   12:02       37:31
253   Jesse Davidson         M3039        24/31       37:16   12:02       37:31
254   Xavier Green           M1319          4/5       37:24   12:04       37:43
255   Jaren Green            M4049        23/25       37:25   12:04       37:43
256   Jade Gardner           M5059        12/12       36:31   11:47       37:49
257   George Schafer         M6069          4/6       37:32   12:07       37:49
258   Jim Peterson           M70UP          2/3       37:32   12:07       37:50
259   Sudah Balakhani        F4049        27/36       36:34   11:48       37:53
260   Olivia Cichon          F2029        39/48       37:58   12:15       38:24
261   Milana King            F0112        16/20       36:49   11:53       38:31
262   Teri King              F3039        54/71       38:31   12:26       38:31
263   Yvette Floud           F2029        40/48       38:23   12:23       38:32
264   Ann Stelzer            F4049        28/36       38:35   12:27       38:43
265   Brenda Cobb            F3039        55/71       38:36   12:27       38:43
266   Wayne Hughes           M3039        25/31       37:38   12:09       38:50
267   Richard Friedmann      M70UP          3/3       38:51   12:32       39:06
268   Jack Laustsen          M0112        14/17       38:34   12:27       39:11
269   Clair Bremner          F3039        56/71       39:11   12:39       39:11
270   Janeen Todd            F4049        29/36       39:13   12:39       39:27
271   Tina Woessner          F0112        17/20       39:00   12:35       39:29
272   Cori Woessner          F4049        30/36       39:06   12:37       39:35
273   Teri Haymond           F3039        57/71       39:51   12:52       40:01
274   Clare Buntrock         F0112        18/20       38:47   12:31       40:02
275   Suzanne Buntrock       F5059        11/13       38:48   12:31       40:02
276   Elena Byerly           F2029        41/48       39:57   12:54       40:07
277   Andrea Smith           F3039        58/71       38:53   12:33       40:19
278   Sara Estill            F1319          5/7       39:57   12:53       40:23
279   Jordan Fleming         F1319          6/7       39:58   12:54       40:24
280   Caitlin Estill         F0112        19/20       39:57   12:54       40:24
281   Unknown Wagner         F              4/7       39:29   12:44       40:47
282   Emily Wytiaz           F3039        59/71       39:28   12:44       40:47
283   Colleen Moore          F3039        60/71       39:50   12:51       40:54
284   David Tingley          M0112        15/17       40:40   13:07       41:02
285   Elena Herron           F2029        42/48       40:51   13:11       41:08
286   Jeff Tingley           M3039        26/31       41:14   13:18       41:36
287   Linda Starbuck         F5059        12/13       41:21   13:21       41:38
288   Erica Loppnow          F3039        61/71       41:26   13:22       41:46
289   Stephen Loppnow        M3039        27/31       41:26   13:22       41:46
290   Atrelle Jones          F5059        13/13       40:54   13:12       41:51
291   Dave Haucke            M4049        24/25       40:29   13:04       42:06
292   Rich Stein             M6069          5/6       41:43   13:28       42:17
293   Rebecca Reese          F4049        31/36       42:34   13:44       43:05
294   Dawn Carter            F6069          5/9       43:26   14:01       43:34
295   Cassidy Grutsch        F2029        43/48       43:43   14:07       44:00
296   Liz Canada             F2029        44/48       43:54   14:10       44:10
297   Nicole Tapp            F3039        62/71       43:53   14:10       44:11
298   Joseph Ingelhart       M1319          5/5       43:45   14:07       44:32
299   Andrea Walsh           F4049        32/36       43:41   14:06       44:36
300   Cherie Straub          F4049        33/36       45:01   14:32       45:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Stacy Fleming          F3039        63/71       45:15   14:36       45:42
302   Stephen Jones          M6069          6/6       44:51   14:28       45:49
303   Anita Levinson         F4049        34/36       46:02   14:51       46:14
304   Nancy Orcutt           F6069          6/9       47:00   15:10       47:12
305   Diane Mazzitelli       F6069          7/9       47:45   15:25       48:11
306   Lynn Scharinger        F6069          8/9       48:00   15:29       48:33
307   Natalie Tucker         F3039        64/71       48:05   15:31       49:06
308   Gina Burrell           F3039        65/71       49:14   15:53       50:34
309   Greg Vochis            M3039        28/31       49:17   15:54       50:49
310   Tim Bonura             M3039        29/31       50:13   16:12       51:31
311   Lisa Bernhardt         F3039        66/71       50:34   16:19       51:58
312   Andrew O'Reilly        M3039        30/31       53:14   17:11       53:43
313   Fiona O'Reilly         F0112        20/20       53:14   17:11       53:44
314   Sarah Wood             F              5/7       54:25   17:34       54:25
315   Nicole Kerr            F2029        45/48       53:31   17:16       54:25
316   Zachary Wood           M0112        16/17       54:13   17:30       55:08
317   Ruby Wilbur            F70UP          1/1       54:19   17:32       55:15
318   Rosalee Wanchisen      F6069          9/9       54:56   17:43       55:26
319   Unknown Helland        F              6/7       54:54   17:43       56:02
320   Wendy Roberts          F2029        46/48       54:54   17:43       56:04
321   Nicole Miller          F3039        67/71       55:14   17:49       56:36
322   Alysonne Shields       F3039        68/71       56:57   18:23       59:22
323   Unknown Helland        F              7/7       58:47   18:58       59:56
324   Valerie Vigil          F4049        35/36       59:42   19:16     1:00:31
325   Michelle Bermudez      F3039        69/71       59:41   19:16     1:00:32
326   Anna Stein             F1319          7/7     1:02:23   20:08     1:02:57
327   Birgitt Hazel          F4049        36/36     1:03:00   20:20     1:04:29
328   Nicole Tolin           F2029        47/48     1:03:01   20:20     1:04:30
329   Josh Tolin             M2029        21/21     1:03:28   20:29     1:04:55
330   Melanie Hazel          F2029        48/48     1:03:28   20:29     1:04:56
331   Jennifer McGlochlin    F3039        70/71     1:05:19   21:05     1:06:43
332   Bryce McGlochlin       M0112        17/17     1:05:18   21:04     1:06:43
333   Monte McGlochlin       M4049        25/25     1:05:21   21:05     1:06:44
334   Jennifer Young         F3039        71/71     1:07:16   21:42     1:08:59
335   Jason Young            M3039        31/31     1:07:18   21:43     1:08:59
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